
2024 California State Games
San Diego Ice Arena

Saturday - March 2, 2024 - Surface 1

8:00am WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS7 Female 14 Years Event 1
  Solo Comp. FS7 Female 10 Years Event 2
  Solo Comp. FS6 Female 14 Years Event 3
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 10-12 Years Event 4
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 13 Years Event 5
  Solo Comp. FS5 Female 17 Years Event 6

SOLO COMP. FS7 Event 1
Kira Shiau San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS7 Event 2
Joy Nguyen San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS6 Event 3
Pennelope White San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 4
Faith Lee San Diego Ice Arena
Ilsa Fulton Kroc Center Ice

SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 5
Abigail Ruckman San Diego Ice Arena
Camille Rogers San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS5 Event 6
Chloe Chen San Diego Ice Arena

8:18am WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 8 Years Event 7
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 10-11 Years Event 8
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 11-12 Years Event 9

SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 7
Sahasra Ramasamy San Diego Ice Arena
Aleksandra Fedorenko San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 8
Alexis Munroe Kroc Center Ice
Jane Chen San Diego Ice Arena
Jojo Yang San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 9
Hetty Wang San Diego Ice Arena
Maya Cooke-Reyes Kroc Center Ice
Alexa Grimasauskas San Diego Ice Arena

8:33am WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS4 Mixed 13-14 Years Event 10
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 12-15 Years Event 11
  Solo Comp. FS4 Female 15-16 Years Event 12

SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 10
Cayden Gonzales Kroc Center Ice
Lacey Mancuso San Diego Ice Arena
Aidan Lewis San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 11
Charlie Osborne San Diego Ice Arena
JaeRellen Tupaz San Diego Ice Arena
Alyssa Abalos Kroc Center Ice

SOLO COMP. FS4 Event 12
Angelina Abalos Kroc Center Ice
Sadie Fischer San Diego Ice Arena
Dakota Geelan Kroc Center Ice

8:50am WARM UP
  Open FS Platinum Short Female 12 Years Event 13
  Open FS Platinum Female 12-14 Years Event 14
  Open FS Gold Male 15 Years Event 15
  Open FS Gold Female 14-15 Years Event 16

OPEN FS PLATINUM SHORT Event 13
Ariana Israyelyan Van Nuys Iceland

OPEN FS PLATINUM Event 14
Liana Fanarjyan Van Nuys Iceland
Yashashree Nataraj IcePlex Simi Valley
Delila George-Taylor Kroc Center Ice

OPEN FS GOLD Event 15
Luke Luker Van Nuys Iceland

OPEN FS GOLD Event 16
Pennelope White San Diego Ice Arena
Valerie Vaynshteyn Van Nuys Iceland
Allison Tseng San Diego Ice Arena

9:23am WARM UP
  Open FS Gold Female 10-11 Years Event 17
  Open FS Gold Female 12-13 Years Event 18
  Open FS Silver Female 8 Years Event 19

OPEN FS GOLD Event 17
Joy Nguyen San Diego Ice Arena
Mia Malkin Van Nuys Iceland

OPEN FS GOLD Event 18
Amanda Tseng San Diego Ice Arena
Sasha Kimura Van Nuys Iceland
Jasmine Haase Kroc Center Ice

OPEN FS SILVER Event 19
Sahasra Ramasamy San Diego Ice Arena
Aleksandra Fedorenko San Diego Ice Arena

9:49am WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 10 Years Event 20
  Open FS Silver Female 11 Years Event 21
  Open FS Silver Female 11 Years Event 22

OPEN FS SILVER Event 20
Jane Chen San Diego Ice Arena
Amanda Wong IcePlex Simi Valley
Zoey Chitwood San Diego Ice Arena

OPEN FS SILVER Event 21
Maya Cooke-Reyes Kroc Center Ice
Jojo Yang San Diego Ice Arena
Hetty Wang San Diego Ice Arena
Jade Bar Van Nuys Iceland
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OPEN FS SILVER Event 22
Brooklyn Basso Van Nuys Iceland
Alexis Munroe Kroc Center Ice
Chenyu Yang San Diego Ice Arena

10:24am WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 12 Years Event 23
  Open FS Silver Female 13 Years Event 24

OPEN FS SILVER Event 23
Alexa Grimasauskas San Diego Ice Arena
Ilsa Fulton Kroc Center Ice
Arielle Shvartsman Van Nuys Iceland
Arianna Gregory San Diego Ice Arena

OPEN FS SILVER Event 24
JaeRellen Tupaz San Diego Ice Arena
Cayden Gonzales Kroc Center Ice
Abigail Ruckman San Diego Ice Arena
Mari Larsson San Diego Ice Arena

10:53am RESURFACE

11:08am WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 13-15 Years Event 25
  Open FS Silver Female 13-15 Years Event 26

OPEN FS SILVER Event 25
Angelina Abalos Kroc Center Ice
Eva Euglow Ice in Paradise
Ashley Li San Diego Ice Arena
Christina Ortega IcePlex Simi Valley

OPEN FS SILVER Event 26
Alyssa Jacobs San Diego Ice Arena
Leah Zimmer Van Nuys Iceland
Lacey Mancuso San Diego Ice Arena
Alyssa Abalos Kroc Center Ice

11:37am WARM UP
  Open FS Silver Female 16-18 Years Event 27
  Open FS Silver Female 22-25 Years Event 28
  Open FS Silver Female Adult Event 29

OPEN FS SILVER Event 27
Chloe Chen San Diego Ice Arena
Holland Wong Kroc Center Ice
Charlotte Poole San Diego Ice Arena
Dakota Geelan Kroc Center Ice

OPEN FS SILVER Event 28
Leila Soliman San Diego Ice Arena
Karen Day San Diego Ice Arena

OPEN FS SILVER Event 29
Lisa Harvey San Diego Ice Arena

12:03pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 11 Years Event 30
  Solo Comp. FS3 Female 17 Years Event 31
  Solo Comp. FS3 Male 21 Years Event 32
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 24 Years-Adult Event 33
  Solo Comp. FS2 Female 10 Years Event 34

SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 30
Stella Blair San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 31
Audrey Wass San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS3 Event 32
Garrett Fuller San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 33
Kelly Luevano San Diego Ice Arena
Jacqueline Le San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS2 Event 34
Abigail Liu San Diego Ice Arena
Elisse Waxtein San Diego Ice Arena

12:16pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 6 Years Event 35
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 8-9 Years Event 36
  Solo Comp. FS1 Female 11-12 Years Event 37
  Open FS Bronze Female 8-9 Years Event 38

SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 35
Sofie Makarov San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 36
Eleanora Shirinyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Lucy Blair San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. FS1 Event 37
Cayden Plutchak The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Ereann Alfaro San Diego Ice Arena

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 38
Charlotte Payaslyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Melody Hui San Diego Ice Arena
Isha Soares San Diego Ice Arena

12:36pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 14 Years Event 39
  Open FS Bronze Female 10-11 Years Event 40

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 39
Mia Taylor Ice in Paradise
Fiona Sumnevich Van Nuys Iceland

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 40
Abigail Liu San Diego Ice Arena
Audrey Yi IcePlex Simi Valley
Stella Blair San Diego Ice Arena
Mia Shao San Diego Ice Arena
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12:59pm WARM UP
  Open FS Bronze Female 18-19 Years Event 41
  Open FS Bronze Female 22-24 Years Event 42
  Open FS Bronze Female Adult Event 43
  Open FS Bronze Female Adult Event 44

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 41
Sanaa Shahzad San Diego Ice Arena
Cheyanne Saiz Kroc Center Ice

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 42
Chaya Srugo San Diego Ice Arena
Ronni Williams San Diego Ice Arena
Kelly Luevano San Diego Ice Arena

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 43
Jacqueline Le San Diego Ice Arena
Nazia Rizvi San Diego Ice Arena

OPEN FS BRONZE Event 44
Kristin Parmer San Diego Ice Arena
Lavinia Palamiuc San Diego Ice Arena

1:31pm WARM UP
  Tot 1 Female 3 Years Event 45
  Tot 3 Female 4-5 Years Event 46
  Tot 4 Female 4 Years Event 47
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 48

TOT 1 Event 45
Remi Villegas San Diego Ice Arena

TOT 3 Event 46
Meadow Sabel Van Nuys Iceland
Emilia Schnautz San Diego Ice Arena

TOT 4 Event 47
Jocelyn Jiwatrakan Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 48
Maya Zolotov Sk8 Academy

1:45pm WARM UP
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 8-9 Years Event 49
  Solo Comp. Delta Female 6 Years Event 50
  Solo Comp. Gamma Female 5-6 Years Event 51
  Solo Comp. Beta Female 7 Years Event 52
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 4 Years Event 53
  Solo Comp. Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 54

SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 49
Alissa Munroe Kroc Center Ice
Giuliana Romero Kroc Center Ice

SOLO COMP. DELTA Event 50
Ruiyang Wu San Diego Ice Arena
Parker Landrian Kroc Center Ice
Kingslei Michelle Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment

SOLO COMP. GAMMA Event 51
Isla Lavizani The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Zulu Gao San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO COMP. BETA Event 52
Aurora Reh Kroc Center Ice

SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 53
Story Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment

SOLO COMP. PRE ALPHA Event 54
Niya Pare Kroc Center Ice

2:03pm RESURFACE

2:18pm WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 8-9 Years Event 55
  Pre Alpha Female 10-11 Years Event 56
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 16 Years Event 57
  Pre Alpha Female 7 Years Event 58

PRE ALPHA Event 55
Charlotte Dunn IcePlex Simi Valley
Elizabeth Chaconas San Diego Ice Arena
Georgiana Weisberg Van Nuys Iceland

PRE ALPHA Event 56
Trinity Martinez LA Kings Ice at Pickwick Garden
Noa Green Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 57
Audrey Steed Kroc Center Ice

PRE ALPHA Event 58
Arabelle Erhart IcePlex Simi Valley
Jolene Jiwatrakan Van Nuys Iceland

2:39pm WARM UP
  Pre Alpha Female 4-5 Years Event 59
  Pre Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 60
  Alpha Female 5 Years Event 61
  Alpha Female 7 Years Event 62

PRE ALPHA Event 59
Story Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Emma Barts Van Nuys Iceland
Katherine Payaslyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment

PRE ALPHA Event 60
Beatrice Shiring Van Nuys Iceland
Sedona Matzigkeit Kroc Center Ice
Niya Pare Kroc Center Ice

ALPHA Event 61
Mila Santoyo The Cube Ice and Entertainment

ALPHA Event 62
Eva Yacoubian Van Nuys Iceland
Emily Nordstrom IcePlex Simi Valley
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3:02pm WARM UP
  Alpha Female 11-12 Years Event 63
  Beta Female 7-8 Years Event 64
  Beta Female 9-10 Years Event 65
  Gamma Female 5-6 Years Event 66

ALPHA Event 63
Aliya Montayre Kroc Center Ice
Samantha Chaconas San Diego Ice Arena

BETA Event 64
Aurora Reh Kroc Center Ice
Lana Culbertson San Diego Ice Arena
Nahla Jackson Van Nuys Iceland

BETA Event 65
Elyse Baumgardner Kroc Center Ice
Lux Rolon Trompeter Kroc Center Ice

GAMMA Event 66
Isla Lavizani The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Zulu Gao San Diego Ice Arena

3:25pm WARM UP
  Gamma Female 9 Years Event 67
  Gamma Female 15 Years Event 68
  Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 69
  Delta Female 8-9 Years Event 70
  Delta Female 10-11 Years Event 71
  Delta Female 13 Years Event 72

GAMMA Event 67
Alexis Nordstrom IcePlex Simi Valley

GAMMA Event 68
Valentina Mangiameli San Diego Ice Arena

DELTA Event 69
Kingslei Michelle Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Parker Landrian Kroc Center Ice
Evelyn Chavez The Cube Ice and Entertainment

DELTA Event 70
Alissa Munroe Kroc Center Ice
Giuliana Romero Kroc Center Ice

DELTA Event 71
Scarlett Coyne IcePlex Simi Valley
Violet Hoyt IcePlex Simi Valley

DELTA Event 72
Anna Murray Kroc Center Ice

3:50pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 1 Female 9-10 Years Event 73
  Freestyle 1 Female 12 Years Event 74
  Freestyle 2 Female 7-8 Years Event 75
  Freestyle 2 Female 9 Years Event 76

FREESTYLE 1 Event 73
Eleanora Shirinyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Selena Wang Kroc Center Ice

FREESTYLE 1 Event 74
Cayden Plutchak The Cube Ice and Entertainment

FREESTYLE 2 Event 75
Aerin Chan San Diego Ice Arena
Madeline Baldwin San Diego Ice Arena

FREESTYLE 2 Event 76
Anahit Mezhlumyan Van Nuys Iceland
Mei Kotegawa San Diego Ice Arena
Lilly Olymbiou Van Nuys Iceland

4:14pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 2 Female 10 Years Event 77
  Freestyle 3 Mixed 10-13 Years Event 78
  Freestyle 3 Female 17 Years Event 79
  Freestyle 4 Female 10-11 Years Event 80

FREESTYLE 2 Event 77
Elisse Waxtein San Diego Ice Arena
Annabel Kaufman Van Nuys Iceland

FREESTYLE 3 Event 78
Sigma Song San Diego Ice Arena
Blair Ming-Hwey Britson San Diego Ice Arena
Emerson Carroll Van Nuys Iceland

FREESTYLE 3 Event 79
Audrey Wass San Diego Ice Arena

FREESTYLE 4 Event 80
Jamie Chapman San Diego Ice Arena
Thais Teixido-Grillo Kroc Center Ice

4:39pm WARM UP
  Freestyle 4 Female 13-15 Years Event 81
  Freestyle 5 Female 12 Years Event 82
  Open FS Gold Short Female 14 Years Event 83
  Footwork Bronze Female Adult Event 84
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 9-10 Years Event 85

FREESTYLE 4 Event 81
Cassidy Schmelzer San Diego Ice Arena
Trinity Russell Kroc Center Ice

FREESTYLE 5 Event 82
Ilsa Fulton Kroc Center Ice

OPEN FS GOLD SHORT Event 83
Valerie Vaynshteyn Van Nuys Iceland

FOOTWORK BRONZE Event 84
Jacqueline Le San Diego Ice Arena

LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 85
Saanvi Kalgutkar LA Kings Valley Ice Center
Trinity Martinez LA Kings Ice at Pickwick Garden

5:01pm OPENING CEREMONY
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5:31pm RESURFACE

5:46pm WARM UP
  Ensemble Event 86

ENSEMBLE Event 86
Los Angeles Diamond Blades Van Nuys Iceland

5:55pm WARM UP
  Stroking Delta Female 6 Years Event 87
  Stroking FS3 Female 10 Years Event 88
  Stroking FS4 Female 8 Years Event 89
  Stroking Gamma Female 5 Years Event 90
  Stroking FS1 Female 6-8 Years Event 91
  Stroking FS1 Female 9-11 Years Event 92

STROKING DELTA Event 87
Ruiyang Wu San Diego Ice Arena
Kingslei Michelle Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment

STROKING FS3 Event 88
Blair Ming-Hwey Britson San Diego Ice Arena

STROKING FS4 Event 89
Sahasra Ramasamy San Diego Ice Arena

STROKING GAMMA Event 90
Isla Lavizani The Cube Ice and Entertainment

STROKING FS1 Event 91
Sofie Makarov San Diego Ice Arena
Lucy Blair San Diego Ice Arena

STROKING FS1 Event 92
Ereann Alfaro San Diego Ice Arena
Isha Soares San Diego Ice Arena

6:17pm WARM UP
  Shoot the Duck FS2-FS3 Female 10 Years Event 93
  Shoot the Duck FS4-Silver Female 11-13 Years Event 94
  Shoot the Duck Delta Female 6 Years Event 95
  Shoot the Duck FS4 Female 8 Years Event 96
  Shoot the Duck FS4 Female 16 Years Event 97
  Shoot the Duck FS3 Male 21 Years Event 98

SHOOT THE DUCK FS2-FS3 Event 93
Blair Ming-Hwey Britson San Diego Ice Arena
Abigail Liu San Diego Ice Arena

SHOOT THE DUCK FS4-SILVE Event 94
Ines Chbihi San Diego Ice Arena
Camille Rogers San Diego Ice Arena
Alexa Grimasauskas San Diego Ice Arena

SHOOT THE DUCK DELTA Event 95
Ruiyang Wu San Diego Ice Arena

SHOOT THE DUCK FS4 Event 96
Sahasra Ramasamy San Diego Ice Arena

SHOOT THE DUCK FS4 Event 97
Sadie Fischer San Diego Ice Arena

SHOOT THE DUCK FS3 Event 98
Garrett Fuller San Diego Ice Arena

6:34pm WARM UP
  Solo Dance 3 Female 10 Years Event 99
  Solo Dance 4 Female 11-12 Years Event 100
  Solo Dance 5 Female 10-12 Years Event 101
  Solo Dance 6 Female 13 Years Event 102

SOLO DANCE 3 Event 99
Faith Lee San Diego Ice Arena
Blair Ming-Hwey Britson San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO DANCE 4 Event 100
Molly Applegate San Diego Ice Arena
Phoebe Chen San Diego Ice Arena
Charlie Osborne San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO DANCE 5 Event 101
Zoey Chitwood San Diego Ice Arena
Eileen Choi San Diego Ice Arena

SOLO DANCE 6 Event 102
Bree Ming-Lee Britson San Diego Ice Arena
Belle Ming-Ju Britson San Diego Ice Arena

7:11pm WARM UP
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Gold Female 13-14 Years Event 103
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Bronze Female 9-10 Years Event 104
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Bronze Female 12-14 Years Event 105
  Couples Spot. Lt. Ent. Silver Female 11-14 Years Event 106

COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. GO Event 103
Sasha Kimura Van Nuys Iceland
 Meredith Choi

COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. BR Event 104
Bethica Chang IcePlex Simi Valley
 Aryanni Tansiongco
Lilly Olymbiou Van Nuys Iceland
 Annabel Kaufman

COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. BR Event 105
Kaia Knapp IcePlex Simi Valley
 Isabella Huang

COUPLES SPOT. LT. ENT. SIL Event 106
Ines Chbihi San Diego Ice Arena
 Syrine Chbihi

7:29pm WARM UP
  Jump & Spin Silver Female 10-13 Years Event 107

JUMP & SPIN SILVER Event 107
Jane Chen San Diego Ice Arena
 Hetty Wang
Cassidy Schmelzer San Diego Ice Arena
 Abigail Ruckman
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7:38pm WARM UP
  Artistic Gold Female 17 Years Event 108
  Artistic Silver Female 10 Years Event 109
  Artistic Silver Female 11 Years Event 110
  Artistic Silver Female 12-13 Years Event 111
  Artistic Silver Female 15-16 Years Event 112

ARTISTIC GOLD Event 108
Quin Mann Weil Van Nuys Iceland

ARTISTIC SILVER Event 109
Amanda Wong IcePlex Simi Valley
Nicole Denisov Van Nuys Iceland

ARTISTIC SILVER Event 110
Jade Bar Van Nuys Iceland
Brooklyn Basso Van Nuys Iceland

ARTISTIC SILVER Event 111
Arielle Shvartsman Van Nuys Iceland
Christina Ortega IcePlex Simi Valley

ARTISTIC SILVER Event 112
Leila Van der Ven Ice in Paradise
Dana Lensky Van Nuys Iceland
Lucia Angarola Iceland Skating Rink

8:09pm WARM UP
  Artistic Bronze Female Adult Event 113
  Artistic Silver Female Adult Event 114
  Artistic Gold Female 17 Years Event 115
  Artistic Gold Female 13-14 Years Event 116
  Artistic Platinum Female 14 Years Event 117

ARTISTIC BRONZE Event 113
Laurel Schiff San Diego Ice Arena
Ildi Palmer Ice in Paradise

ARTISTIC SILVER Event 114
Ashley Chen San Diego Ice Arena
Lisa Harvey San Diego Ice Arena

ARTISTIC GOLD Event 115
Mendez Berman Van Nuys Iceland

ARTISTIC GOLD Event 116
Valerie Vaynshteyn Van Nuys Iceland
Sasha Kimura Van Nuys Iceland

ARTISTIC PLATINUM Event 117
Yashashree Nataraj IcePlex Simi Valley
Liana Fanarjyan Van Nuys Iceland

8:39pm END OF DAYS EVENTS

8:00am WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Platinum Female 12-14 Years Event 118
  Char. Spot. Gold Female 11 Years Event 119
  Char. Spot. Silver Female 10-13 Years Event 120
  Char. Spot. Silver Female 14-15 Years Event 121

CHAR. SPOT. PLATINUM Event 118
Yashashree Nataraj IcePlex Simi Valley
Delila George-Taylor Kroc Center Ice

CHAR. SPOT. GOLD Event 119
Mia Malkin Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. SILVER Event 120
Amanda Wong IcePlex Simi Valley
Leah Zimmer Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. SILVER Event 121
Kyra Hartz San Diego Ice Arena
Meredith Choi Van Nuys Iceland

8:24am WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Bronze Female 10-11 Years Event 122
  Char. Spot. FS3-Bronze Mixed 12-13 Years Event 123
  Char. Spot. FS1 Female 12 Years Event 124
  Char. Spot. FS1 Female 8 Years Event 125

CHAR. SPOT. BRONZE Event 122
Bethica Chang IcePlex Simi Valley
Yeva Papazyan Van Nuys Iceland

CHAR. SPOT. FS3-BRONZE Event 123
Kaia Knapp IcePlex Simi Valley
Emerson Carroll Van Nuys Iceland
Rosemary Myers IcePlex Simi Valley

CHAR. SPOT. FS1 Event 124
Cayden Plutchak The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Vanessa Still San Diego Ice Arena

CHAR. SPOT. FS1 Event 125
Victoria Cherkezyan Van Nuys Iceland

8:49am WARM UP
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 11-12 Years Event 126
  Char. Spot. Beta Female 8 Years Event 127
  Char. Spot. Delta Female 7 Years Event 128
  Char. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6 Years Event 129
  Family Spotlight Family Event 130

CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 126
Noa Green Van Nuys Iceland
Liana Jaffari San Diego Ice Arena

CHAR. SPOT. BETA Event 127
Orly Myman LA Kings Valley Ice Center
Camille Lane IcePlex Simi Valley

CHAR. SPOT. DELTA Event 128
Aksenia Oganyan Van Nuys Iceland
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CHAR. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 129
Beatrice Shiring Van Nuys Iceland

FAMILY SPOTLIGHT Event 130
Elizabeth Phillips San Diego Ice Arena
Dorothy Phillips

9:08am WARM UP
  Interp. Gold Female 14 Years Event 131
  Interp. FS4-Silver Female 14-16 Years Event 132
  Interp. FS4-Silver Female 10-13 Years Event 133

INTERP. GOLD Event 131
Kira Shiau San Diego Ice Arena

INTERP. FS4-SILVER Event 132
Syrine Chbihi San Diego Ice Arena
Kyra Hartz San Diego Ice Arena
Sadie Fischer San Diego Ice Arena

INTERP. FS4-SILVER Event 133
Jamie Chapman San Diego Ice Arena
Camille Rogers San Diego Ice Arena
Arianna Gregory San Diego Ice Arena

9:28am WARM UP
  Interp. Delta Female 6 Years Event 134
  Interp. FS1-Bronze Female 9-11 Years Event 135
  Interp. Bronze Female Adult Event 136

INTERP. DELTA Event 134
Kingslei Michelle Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment

INTERP. FS1-BRONZE Event 135
Aubrey Still San Diego Ice Arena
Kate Armijo San Diego Ice Arena
Isha Soares San Diego Ice Arena

INTERP. BRONZE Event 136
Ildi Palmer Ice in Paradise

9:43am WARM UP
  Artistic Bronze Female 8-10 Years Event 137
  Artistic FS1 Female 12-15 Years Event 138
  Artistic FS3-Bronze Female 14-15 Years Event 139

ARTISTIC BRONZE Event 137
Charlotte Payaslyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Bethica Chang IcePlex Simi Valley

ARTISTIC FS1 Event 138
Abigail Holland IcePlex Simi Valley
Hailey Kahn IcePlex Simi Valley

ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE Event 139
Isabella Huang IcePlex Simi Valley
Fiona Sumnevich Van Nuys Iceland
Nojaye Talebzadeh Kroc Center Ice

10:05am WARM UP
  Artistic FS1 Female 8-9 Years Event 140
  Artistic FS1 Female 20 Years Event 141
  Artistic FS3-Bronze Mixed 10-12 Years Event 142

ARTISTIC FS1 Event 140
Victoria Cherkezyan Van Nuys Iceland
Eleanora Shirinyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Zella Polishuk Iceland Skating Rink
Suzy Koshkaryan Van Nuys Iceland

ARTISTIC FS1 Event 141
Amber Brown San Diego Ice Arena

ARTISTIC FS3-BRONZE Event 142
Yeva Papazyan Van Nuys Iceland
Dylan Simpkins Ice in Paradise
Leah Yacoubian Van Nuys Iceland

10:30am WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Platinum Female 12 Years Event 143
  Drama Spot. FS4-Silver Female 10-11 Years Event 144
  Drama Spot. Silver Female 13-15 Years Event 145

DRAMA SPOT. PLATINUM Event 143
Delila George-Taylor Kroc Center Ice

DRAMA SPOT. FS4-SILVER Event 144
Scarlet Gregory San Diego Ice Arena
Nicole Denisov Van Nuys Iceland
Jade Bar Van Nuys Iceland

DRAMA SPOT. SILVER Event 145
Leah Zimmer Van Nuys Iceland
Meredith Choi Van Nuys Iceland
Kyra Hartz San Diego Ice Arena
Dana Lensky Van Nuys Iceland

10:56am RESURFACE

11:11am WARM UP
  Drama Spot. FS2-Bronze Female 9-10 Years Event 146
  Drama Spot. FS1-Bronze Female 12-14 Years Event 147
  Drama Spot. Silver Female Adult Event 148
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 10 Years Event 149
  Drama Spot. Delta Female 7 Years Event 150
  Drama Spot. Beta Female 8 Years Event 151

DRAMA SPOT. FS2-BRONZE Event 146
Lilly Olymbiou Van Nuys Iceland
Melody Hui San Diego Ice Arena
Aryanni Tansiongco IcePlex Simi Valley

DRAMA SPOT. FS1-BRONZE Event 147
Abigail Holland IcePlex Simi Valley
Isabella Huang IcePlex Simi Valley

DRAMA SPOT. SILVER Event 148
Ashley Chen San Diego Ice Arena
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DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 149
Scarlett Coyne IcePlex Simi Valley

DRAMA SPOT. DELTA Event 150
Aksenia Oganyan Van Nuys Iceland

DRAMA SPOT. BETA Event 151
Nahla Jackson Van Nuys Iceland

11:37am WARM UP
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 5 Years Event 152
  Drama Spot. Alpha Female 7 Years Event 153
  Drama Spot. Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 154
  Drama Spot. Tot 2 Female 5 Years Event 155
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Male 7 Years Event 156
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 5 Years Event 157
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Pre Alpha Female 6-7 Years Event 158

DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 152
Mila Santoyo The Cube Ice and Entertainment

DRAMA SPOT. ALPHA Event 153
Katherine Abovian Van Nuys Iceland

DRAMA SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 154
Katherine Payaslyan The Cube Ice and Entertainment

DRAMA SPOT. TOT 2 Event 155
Avery Mercado The Cube Ice and Entertainment

LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 156
Arthur Akopian Sk8 Academy

LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 157
Emma Barts Van Nuys Iceland

LT. ENT. SPOT. PRE ALPHA Event 158
Adeline Noshadeyan LA Kings Valley Ice Center
Arabelle Erhart IcePlex Simi Valley

11:58am WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Alpha Female 7-9 Years Event 159
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Beta Female 8 Years Event 160
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gamma Female 9-11 Years Event 161
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Delta Female 6-7 Years Event 162
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female 9 Years Event 163

LT. ENT. SPOT. ALPHA Event 159
Emily Nordstrom IcePlex Simi Valley
Annabelle Cournoyer LA Kings Valley Ice Center

LT. ENT. SPOT. BETA Event 160
Orly Myman LA Kings Valley Ice Center

LT. ENT. SPOT. GAMMA Event 161
Alexis Nordstrom IcePlex Simi Valley
Courtney Roman San Diego Ice Arena

LT. ENT. SPOT. DELTA Event 162
Kingslei Michelle Love The Cube Ice and Entertainment
Evelyn Chavez The Cube Ice and Entertainment

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 163
Suzy Koshkaryan Van Nuys Iceland
Aubrey Still San Diego Ice Arena

12:22pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS4 Female Adult Event 164
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1-3 Mixed 13-15 Years Event 165
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS1 Female Adult Event 166
  Lt. Ent. Spot. FS2-Bronze Female 10-11 Years Event 167

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS4 Event 164
Terri Gilbreth Kroc Center Ice

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1-3 Event 165
Hailey Kahn IcePlex Simi Valley
Emerson Carroll Van Nuys Iceland

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS1 Event 166
Katie Landrian Kroc Center Ice
Brittany Summers San Diego Ice Arena

LT. ENT. SPOT. FS2-BRONZE Event 167
Annabel Kaufman Van Nuys Iceland
Leah Yacoubian Van Nuys Iceland
Kate Armijo San Diego Ice Arena

12:47pm WARM UP
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Silver Female 10 Years Event 168
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Silver Female 11-12 Years Event 169
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Silver Female 15 Years Event 170
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Gold Mixed 11-15 Years Event 171
  Lt. Ent. Spot. Platinum Female 14 Years Event 172

LT. ENT. SPOT. SILVER Event 168
Vera Zolotov Sk8 Academy

LT. ENT. SPOT. SILVER Event 169
Brooklyn Basso Van Nuys Iceland
Arielle Shvartsman Van Nuys Iceland

LT. ENT. SPOT. SILVER Event 170
Kyra Hartz San Diego Ice Arena

LT. ENT. SPOT. GOLD Event 171
Mia Malkin Van Nuys Iceland
Luke Luker Van Nuys Iceland

LT. ENT. SPOT. PLATINUM Event 172
Yashashree Nataraj IcePlex Simi Valley

1:11pm END OF DAYS EVENTS

February 12, 2024 : 4:00pm : Page 8The Edge 23.0.0


